
 3.0in
76mm

 

121.8in
3094mm

Operating 
Height

123.6in
3140mm

Operating Width

98.6in
2506mm

Operating 
Depth

 0in
0mm

 

92.7in
2353mm

30-SMTC 
Height

110.8in
2814mm

50-SMTC 
Height

93.9in
2386mm
Spindle 

Ship Height

123.2in
3128mm

Shipping Width

88.6in
2250mm
Shipping 

Depth

Installed Dimensions 
Required

Operational Height 

Operational Width

Operational Depth

Shipping 
Dimensions 

Shipping Height 
Shipping Depth 
Shipping Width 
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Installation Dimensions

Leveling Pad Height

Shipping Dimensions

*All Height Dimensions Based on Suggested Leveling Pad Height

Installed Dimensions

VM-3



 3ft
914mm

 

 3ft
914mm

 

42.2in
1072mm
POWER

78.3in
1989mm
POWER

46in
1169mm

AIR 38.8in
986mm

AIR

 3ft
914mm

 

 3ft
914mm

 

 0in
0mm

 

 39.1in
993mm

 

 60.9in
1547mm

 

 74.9in
1901mm

 

 84.9in
2157mm

 

 110.6in
2809mm

 

 72.7in
1847mm

 

 74.6in
1895mm

 

 118.8in
3018mm

 

 120.7in
3065mm

 

 0in
0mm

 

34.9in
886mm

AIR

88.3in
2242mm
POWER

For precise locations and specifications please use template in Anchoring Kit found at Haascnc.com

Needed X 
Dimensions 

Needed Y 
Dimensions

Vertical Datum 
Wall 3ft Away from 

Enclosure 

Horizontal Datum 
Wall 3ft Away from 

Enclosure 
Air X-Dim from 

Datum Wall
Air Y-Dim from 

Datum Wall
Power X-Dim from 

Datum Wall
Power Y-Dim from 

Datum Wall

Vertical Datum 
Wall 3ft from 

Enclosure 

Horizontal Datum 
Wall 3ft from 

Enclosure 
X-Dim from Datum 
wall (x# of Anchor 

Holes)

Y-Dim from Datum 
Wall (x# of Anchor 

Holes) 
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Utilities & Anchoring 

Anchor Pattern

Air & Power
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Maintain 3 feet [915mm] clearance to the nearest obstruction around all sides of machine perimeter for maintenance access

Note: 
Machine must be placed on one continous concrete 
slab. Slab shiould extend 12in [305mm] beyond anchor
holes in all directions

Anchor Hole Detail
0.625in
2.00in-2.25in



 0in
0mm

 

4.8in
123mm

Ground Clearance

82.9in
2106mm

Enclosure Height

97.1in
2465mm

Lowest Cable Carrier Height

122in
3098mm

Max Cable Carrier Height

 0in
0mm

 

37in
940mm

Table Height

40.9in
1040mm

Conv Pkg Height

27.2in
691mm

To Chip Chute

44.7in
1136mm

Chip Lift Height

66.1in
1680mm

Spindle Height

95.7in
2430mm
30-SMTC

113.8in
2890mm
50-SMTC

4'-3"
1277mm

PENDANT HEIGHT

62.5in
1588mm

Door Way Width

 0in
0mm

 

6.6in
166mm

Front of Pendant

66in
1676mm

End of Enclosure

81.4in
2069mm
Air Cabin

88.8in
2255mm

Casting End

 0in
0mm

 

64.1in
1628mm

End of Chip Lift

89.2in
2265mm

End of Coolant Tank

95.1in
2416mm

Coolant Tank Handle

8.2in
207mm

Chip Chute Center

HEIGHT DIMENSIONS 
NEEDED

DEPTH DIMENSIONS 
NEEDED

WIDTH DIMENSIONS 
NEEDED

CABLE CARRIER 
HEIGHT PENDANT DEPTH PENDANT WIDTH

SPINDLE HEAD MAX 
HEIGHT SPINDLE HEAD DEPTH DISTANCE TO DOOR 

OPENING

MACHINE 
ENCLOSURE HEIGHT ENCLOSURE DEPTH DOOR OPENING 

WIDTH

PENDANT HEIGHT ELECTRICAL CABINET 
DEPTH 

COOLANT TANK 
PROTRUSION 

GROUND 
CLEARANCE (FLOOR 

TO BEGINING OF 
ENCLOSURE)

CHIP CHUTE DEPTH CHIP CHUTE 
PROTRUSION 

TABLE HEIGHT CONVENIENCE 
PACKAGE DEPTH

CHIP CHUTE HEIGHT MAX COOLANT 
TANK DEPTH

SMTC 
HEIGHT(30/50/70)

MIN COOLANT TANK 
DEPTH
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Dimensions Breakdown

Height Breakdown

Width Breakdown

VM-3 Page 3 / 6
1/31/2022



25in
635mm

Z-AXIS TRAVEL

 0in
0mm

 

4.2in
108mm

SPINDLE 
NOSE-TO-TABLE

(~MIN)

29.2in
743mm

SPINDLE 
NOSE-TO-TABLE

(~MAX)

15in
381mm
WALL 

X CLEARANCE

 3.4in
86mm

 

40in
1016mm
X-AXIS 
TRAVEL

26in
660mm
Y-AXIS 
TRAVEL

 8.1in
206mm

 

 0.7in
18mm

 

 5.9in
150mm

 

 0.8in
20mm

 

7.9in
200mm
WALL 

Y CLEARANCE 

 12.8in
326mm

 

 3.3in
85mm

 

24.1in
612mm

X&Y Travel Necessary 
Dimensions

Vertical Edge of Table at 
Max Travel to SpindleCL
Horizonatl Edge of Table 

at Max Travel to 
SpindleCL

Vertical Edge of Table at 
Origin to SpindleCL

Horizonatl Edge of Table 
at Origin to SpindleCL

X-Travel
Y-Travel

UMB-TCCL to 
SpindleCL Distance
Edge of Table to 
Maximum UMB 

Clearance
Edge of Table to 

Horizontal Wall at Origin
Edge of Table to Vertical 

Wall at Origin
Edge of Table to 

Horizontal Wall at Max 
Tavel

Edge of Table to Vertical 
Wall at Max Travel

Z-Travel Required 
Dimensions

Max Spindle to Table 
Distance

Min Spindle to Table 
Distance
Z-Travel

Machine Layout Drawing
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Axes Clearance

X&Y-Axis Travel and Clearance

Z-Axis Travel and Clearance
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A

C

D

B

2X F
2X E

4.56in
116mm

TC-ARM 
DROP DOWN 

DISTANCE

 0in
0mm

 

 21.3in
541mm

 

 22.4in
569mm

 

 26.9in
684mm

 

 54in
1372mm

 

 0in
0mm

 

 3.15in
80mm

 

 6.3in
160mm

 

 9.45in
240mm

 

 3.15in
80mm

 

 6.3in
160mm

 

 9.45in
240mm

 

 0in
0mm

 

 12.25in
311mm

 

 12.25in
311mm

 

16mm T-Slots

Slot Size A B C D E F

12mm 0.438
+.002
-.000

0.76 0.02 0.310 0.010 0.318 0.010 0.03x45 0.020x45

16mm 0.628 0.002 1.06 0.02 0.640 0.010 0.420 0.010 0.06x45 0.020x45

Table Required Dimensions 

Usable X Table Width 

Usable Y Table Depth 

Hole Callout(if applicable) 

Spacing Between Holes

Slot Distance from Bottom 
Usable Edge 

Slot Distance from Side Usable 
Edge 

Ordinate Slot Spacing
Slot Type Callout (12mm or 

16mm)

Location from Bottom-Left 
Hole to Bottom Usable Edge

Location from Bottom-Left 
Hole to Left Usable Edge 

UMB Tool Changer Required 
Dimensions 

Table to Lowest Point 

Table to Large  Lowest Point 

Minimum Tool Changer CL to 
Spindle CL

Tool Changer Tool 

Tool Changer Maximum 
Envelope 

Center to Center Tool 
Changer CL to Spindle CL

SMTC Required Dimensions 

Tool Changer Arm Drop Down 
Distance 

Table to Arm lowest Point

Table to Arm Highest Point 

Maximum Arm Swing 

Tool CL Maximum Swing 
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Table & Tool Changer

Optional Table WithX T-Slot Only

Tool Changer

VM-3

T-Slot Dimensions in inches
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5X 3.937 = 19.685in
500mm

NON-CUMULATIVE

 54in
1372mm

 

 24.5in
622mm

 

2X 3.937 = 7.874in
200mm

NON-CUMULATIVE

44X
.426 1.75, .625/.626 

.625
1/2-13 UNC-2B .75

.75 X 90  

 5.346in
136mm

 

 4.376in
111mm

 

44X
.402 1.58, .631/.632 

.625
M12 X 1.75 .75

.75 X 90  

 1.969in
50mm

 

 1.969in
50mm

 2X 3.937 = 7.874in
200mm

NON-CUMULATIVE

6X3.937 = 23.622in
600mm

NON-CUMULATIVE

 12.25in
311mm

  12.25in
311mm

 

 43.307in
1100mm

 

 15.748in
400mm

 

METRIC

INCH
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X-Y Table

X-Y Table

VM-3 Page 6 / 6
1/31/2022


	Installation Dimensions
	OPERATING FRONT
	OPERATING TOP
	SHIPPING FRONT
	OPERATING ISO
	Drawing View2

	Utilities & Anchoring 
	AIR AND POWER TOP
	ANCHORING PATTERN
	AIR AND POWER SIDE

	Dimensions Breakdown
	HEIGHT BREAKDOWN
	WIDTH BREAKDOWN

	Axes Clearance
	X AND Y AXIS CLEARANCE
	Z AXIS CLEARANCE

	Table & Tool Changer
	TOOL CHANGER
	Drawing View3

	X-Y Table
	Drawing View5


